General Information
The TB are bronze-bodied turbine meters designed for
use in pipe sizes 1" to 4".  High-quality jewel bearings
and ceramic shafts are used in the standard version. Low-
flow performance is superior.  The rotation of the rotor is
detected by a non-drag Hall-effect sensor.  Output  is a
pulse-type square wave, which can be sent long dis-
tances (up to 2,000 feet) without a transmitter.  This sig-

C
Dimensions
How To Order
TB100 - (Size) Electronic turbine, pulse
output only
TB101 - (Size) Electronic turbine, rate,
total, pulse output,
4-20 mA output
TB102 - (Size) Electronic turbine with
4-20 mA only
TB104 - (Size) Electronic turbine with
battery powered ratemeter/
totalizer and pulse output
TB10_ - _______
Size: 1" -100
1-1/2"   -150
2" -200
3" -300
4" -400
Size A B C
1
(NPT)
C
2
(sweat)
1" 6.00 6.25 1" 1.125
1-1/2 " 3.80 6.50 1-1/2" 1.625
2" 4.00 6.75 2" 2.125
3" 8.00 6.80 3" 3.125
4" 10.00 7.02 4" 4.125
bill
Muis Controls Ltd.
bill
10610 - 172 Street, Edmonton, Alberta, Canada, T5S 1H8
Phone: 780-486-2400 • Fax: 780-486-2500 • Toll Free:1-800-661-8823
www.muiscontrols.com • email: info@muiscontrols.com